
STATE ELECTION COMMISSION HARYANA 
NIRVACHAN SADAN, Plot No. 2, SECTOR 17 

PANCHKULA 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 
No. SEC/E-II/2010/6920                Dated:08.09.2010  
 
   

                             In continuation of the State Election Commission’s notification 

number mentioned in Column I of dated 06.07.2010, the following corrigendumn is hereby 

notified:- 

 
Sr.
No. 

Notification 
No. 

Name of 
District/ 
Block 

Sr. No.in 
the 

notification 

Gram 
Panchayat 

Ward 
No. 

Read as In Place of 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
1 SEC/E-II/2010/5445 Kurukshetra/ 

Pehowa 
69 Seonsar 1 Birmati w/o 

Kuldeep 
Birmati w/o 
Randhir 

2 -do- Kurukshetra/ 
Pehowa 

55 Meghamajra 5 Paramjit w/o 
Tarsem 

Paramjit w/o 
Ram Singh 

3 -do- Kurukshetra/ 
Pehowa 

62 Shahpur 5 Banto w/o Ajmer Banto w/o 
Sona Ram 

4 -do- Kurukshetra/ 
Pehowa 

19 Chanalheri 4 Amarjit Kaur w/o 
Sahab Singh 

Amarjit Kaur 
w/o Yadav 
Singh 

5 -do- Kurukshetra/ 
Pehowa 

51 Malikpur Sarpanch Baldev Singh s/o 
Balbir Singh 

Baldev Singh 
s/o Saval Singh

  
 

Dated  Panchkula 
The  06th    September, 2010. 

DHARAM VIR
      State Election Commissioner, Haryana.

 
 
 
 

Endst. No. SEC/E-II/2010/6921                           Dated:08.09.2010  
 

  A copy is forwarded to:- 
1. The Chief Secretary to Government Haryana. 
2. The Financial Commissioner & Principal Secretary to Government of Haryana 

Development and Panchayats Department, Chandigarh. 
3. The Divisional Commissioner, Ambala. 
4. The Director, Development and Panchayats, Haryana, Chandigarh. 
5. The Director, Public Relation, Haryana. 
6. The Deputy Commissioner-cum-District Election Officer (Panchayat), 

Kurukshetra. 
7. The District Development and Panchayat Officer,Kurukshetra. 
8. A copy alongwith Hindi version of the notification is forwarded to the Controller, 

Printing and Stationery, Haryana, Chandigarh for publication in the Haryana 
Gazette. He is requested to supply 100 copies of the notification to this 
Commission for information and record. 
 

Sd/- 
(Puran Mal) 

Secretary, 
State Election Commission, Haryana 



jkT; fuokZpu vk;ksx] gfj;k.kk 
fuokZpu lnu] IykV ua0 2] lSDVj 17 

iapdwykA 
 

‘kqf)i= 
 
dzekad ,l-bZ-lh-@bZ&kk@2010@6920   fnukad %&   08-09-2010 
 
 
  gfj;k.kk jkT; fuokZpu vk;ksx }kjk tkjh dkye 1 esa n’kkZ;h xbZ vf/klwpuk 

la[;k fnukad 06-07-2010] ds fujarj esa fuEu ‘kqf)i= dks vf/klwfpr fd;k tkrk gS & 

 vf/klwpuk dzekad ftyk@[k.M dk 
uke 

vf/klwpuk 
esa dzekad 
la[;k 

xzke iapk;r 
dk uke 

okMZ ua0 i<+k tk;s ds LFkku ij 

1 ,l0bZ0lh0@bZZ&kk@
2010@5445 

dqq:{ks=@figksok 69 L;ksalj 1 chjerh iRuh 
dqynhi 

chjerh iRuh j.k/khj

2 &le& dqq:{ks=@figksok 55 es?kkektjk 5 ijethr iRuh 
rjlse 

ijethr iRuh jke 
flag 

3 &le& dqq:{ks=@figksok 62 'kkgiqj 5 cUrks iRuh 
vtesj 

cUrks iRuh lksuk jke

4 &le& dqq:{ks=@figksok 19 pukygsM+h 4 vejthr dkSj 
iRuh lkgo flag 

vejthr dkSj iRuh 
;kno flag 

5 &le& dqq:{ks=@figksok 51 efydiqj ljiap cynso flag iq= 
cychj flag 

cynso flag iq= 
lkoy flag  

               
                  
fnukad iapdwyk                                    /keZ ohj 
06  flrEcj]2010                jkT; fuokZpu vk;qDr] gfj;k.kk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C:\Documents and Settings\user\My Documents\corrigendum PRI member2 


